
Spring Break Madness 2017 

Game Show Mania 
Monday, March 13 Tuesday, March 14 Wednesday, March 15 Thursday, March 16 Friday, March 17 

 
Race Against the Clock! 

 

 
 

 

 
The Great TTK Bake-Off 

 
 

Lunch is provided 
Who can make the best 

sandwich? 
 

 
We are off to Crash 

Crawly's! 
 

 

 
Survey says...  

Get ready to win! 

 

 

 

 
Bowling at Lucky 9 

 

Spring Break Safari 
Monday, March 20 Tuesday, March 21 Wednesday, March 22 Thursday, March 23 Friday, March 24 

Neighbourood Safari 
 

We're off to Terra Nova 
Park! 

 

 

 
Bring out your inner 

animal 
 

Lunch is provided 
Mac & Cheese 

We're off to the Zoo! 
 

 

 
 

Stuffed Animal Petting 
Zoo 

Around the watering hole 
 
Swimming at Watermania 
 

 

Cost: $35.00 per week for full-time participants 

$200.00 per week (or $50.00 per day) for drop-in and part-time participants 

Hours: 7:00am to 6:00pm 

For more information please contact our office at 604-437-4744 or email registration@ttk.org 


